DATASHEET
CertiFiber™ Max Optical Loss Test Set
 At a Glance
Maximum fibers. Maximum efficiency. Maximum advantage.
• Maximum speed: Measure loss, length, and polarity of up to 24 fibers in one second.
• Maximum efficiency: CertiFiber Max is part of the modular Versiv / LinkWare cabling
certification system, used by more technicians than any other certifier.
• Maximum flexibility: Field-replaceable UniPort™ adapters connect to existing (MPO,

EMC   IEC 61326-1
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Ordering Information
CertiFiber Max Models
Model  Description
CFM-100S  CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv Mains
CFM-100S/GLD
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,1 yr
Gold support
CFM-100S-NW
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains, no Wi-
Fi
CFM-100S-NW/GLD
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,1 yr
Gold support, no Wi-Fi
CFM-100SI
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,
inspection cameras
CFM-100SI/GLD
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,
inspection cameras,1 yr Gold support
CFM-100SI-NW
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,
inspection cameras, no Wi-Fi
CFM-100SI-NW/GLD
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Test Set with two Versiv mains,
inspection cameras,1 yr Gold support, no Wi-Fi
CFM-S-ADD
CertiFiber Max Single-mode Module set with MPO12 Test Reference
Cords, no Versiv
CFM-S-ADD/GLD
CertiFiber Max Single-mode Module set with MPO12 Test Reference
Cords, no Versiv, 1 yr Gold support
CFM-S-MOD
CertiFiber Max Single-mode OLTS Replacement Single Module, no
Versiv
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Expansion Kits
Model  Description
CFM-EXPAND-S-
MPO12
CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MPO12 (pinned and
unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-
MPO16
CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MPO 16 (pinned and
unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-
MPO24
CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MPO24 (pinned and
unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-
MMC16
CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MMC 16 (pinned and
unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
CFM-EXPAND-S-
MMC24
CertiFiber Max single-mode Expansion Kit for MMC 24 (pinned and
unpinned UniPort adapters and Test Reference Cord kits)
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Test Reference Cord Kits
Model  Description
CFM-TRC-S-MPO12U  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO12 Pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO16U  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO16 Pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO24U  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO24 Pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC16U  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC16 Pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC24U  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC24 Pinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO12P  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO12 Unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO16P  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO16 Unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MPO24P  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MPO24 Unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC16P  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC16 Unpinned)
CFM-TRC-S-MMC24P  CertiFiber Max Single-mode TRC Kit (For Testing MMC24 Unpinned)
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com